
Fundraising:

-Gather fundraising ideas.


Coordinate fundraising events, including collect and track donations from fundraising events.


Name Email Player Interest

Candice Avila/LEAD Candimaire17@gmail.com Izaiah  

Geri Harmon Geriharmonrn@gmail.com Dylan H 

mailto:Candimaire17@gmail.com




Community Service:

Scheduling and leading Community Service events for the team.




Name Email Player Interest

/LEAD

Jennifer Grammer swtcaligrl105@aol.com Kainoa

mailto:swtcaligrl105@aol.com


Snack/Pre Game Meals/Banquet:

-Ordering and coordinating and delivering of snacks for camps/competitions/clinics and pre game meals.


-Coordinating the End-Of-Season banquet.


Name Email Player Interest

Sabrina Stephens/LEAD goofy_3434@yahoo.com Blake

Yanira King ygramajo@aol.com Daniel Banquet

mailto:goofy_3434@yahoo.com


Nancy King Daniel Banquet

Jamie Pyles snj5804@aol.com Devin

Geri Harmon Geriharmonrn@gmail.com Dylan H

Aimee Giles giles.aimee@yahoo.com Diego 

Anthony & Emily Rodriguez tonyemr69@yahoo.com Vinny

Jamiee Gonzalez jamieeg099@gmail.com Carlos 

Marisol Green marisolgreen2470@yahoo.com Giovanni Snack donations

Danni Grajeda Danni.74.grajeda@gmail.com Ian

mailto:Danni.74.grajeda@gmail.com


Media:

-Maintains social media sites.


-Schedules photographer, videographer for games, practices, camps, etc.


Name Email Player Interest

Ally Foumai/LEAD foumai@gmail.com Jalen

Selase Fitisemanu Islandwayz032000@yahoo.com Kavika Varsity game day photographer

mailto:Islandwayz032000@yahoo.com




Game Day Crew:

-Scheduling game day volunteers (i.e. chain crew, 50/50 raffle, program sellers, spirit wear seller).


-Collecting and turning in monies from the above sales.  


Name Email Player Interest

Rudy Martinez/LEAD r83marine@yahoo.com Dylan M

Hiro Ezawa ezhiro@gmail.com Casey 

Rosie & Juan Terrazas Mosos306@yahoo.com Bryan Programs/Spiritwear

Pete Burke Ptburke2476@hotmail.com Nick Programs

Marin Gutierrez cnmgutierrez@gmail.com Carlos Varsity chain crew




